Biathlon Race Results 2025

Kid k

Jackson Kraetsch

Youth 4k

Colin Chaput
Anthony Brachle
Sam Vito

4k Female

Amy Laubenstein
Mary Kurt Mason
4k Male

Chris Chaput
Richard McLean
Brian Jenkins
Gregory Schulte
4K Classic

Andy Spall

Lou Vito

4K Open - Skimo

Timothy Rehorst

12k Male

Josh Kurz
William O'Connell
John Taylor

James Dickhoff

6 shots

9 shots
11 shots
11 shots

11 shots
14shots

16 shots
15 shots
18 shots
12 shots

15 shots
11 shots

13 shots

15 shots
15 shots
15 shots
DNShoot

33:52

28:05
30:58
46:39

25:21
30:27

20:02
24:06
32:40
35:40

26:14
46:49

50:21

42:22
55:40
1:03:55
45:16
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