Biathlon Race Results 2025

Kid	l k

·			
Jackson Kraetsch	6 shots	33:52	1 st
Youth 4k			
Colin Chaput Anthony Brachle Sam Vito	9 shots 11 shots 11 shots	28:05 30:58 46:39	$\begin{array}{c} 1^{st} \\ 2^{nd} \\ 3^{rd} \end{array}$
4k Female			
Amy Laubenstein Mary Kurt Mason	11 shots 14shots	25:21 30:27	1 st 2 nd
4k Male			
Chris Chaput Richard McLean Brian Jenkins Gregory Schulte	16 shots 15 shots 18 shots 12 shots	20:02 24:06 32:40 35:40	$\begin{matrix} 1^{st} \\ 2^{nd} \\ 3^{rd} \\ 4^{th} \end{matrix}$
4K Classic			
Andy Spall Lou Vito	15 shots 11 shots	26:14 46:49	1st 2 nd
4K Open - Skimo			
Timothy Rehorst	13 shots	50:21	1 st
12k Male			
Josh Kurz William O'Connell John Taylor James Dickhoff	15 shots 15 shots 15 shots DNShoot	42:22 55:40 1:03:55 45:16	1st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th